
 
 
Biju Patnaik University of Technology, Odisha, Rourkela 

No. BPUT/ CS&P/4057                                Date : 17.08.2023 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE OF TENDERS 

This is for information of all the interested bidders that the last 
date of receiving of Tender for the following Tenders are 
hereby extended to 05.09.2023  

Sl Tender Notice No Name of Tender 
1. BPUT/CS&P/92/23/3176, 

dated 14.07.2023 
Tender for Printing and 
Supply Degree 
Certificate with 
Security Features 

2. BPUT/CS&P/91/2023/3179, 
dated 14.07.2023 

Tender for Printing and 
Supply Pre-printed 
Stationeries for 
Provisional Certificate, 
Grade Sheet, 
Migration Certificate, 
etc.   

The other terms and conditions of the Tender document are 
remain unchanged. 
                                                                                     Sd/- 

REGISTRAR 
 


	Corrigendum Notice

